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(The Bank of Voice)

(Music Institution of Hyderabad Dr.B. SIVA)

DA,

“ «

Venue : SNA Hall, Guru Anugraha Apartments, No. 7, Muthu Street, Rajaji Nagar, Villivakkam

Tamil Month Date Day Time
Aani 16.06.2019 Sunday 7.00 pm
Aadi 17.07.2019 | Wednesday | 7.00 pm
Aavani 17.08.2019 Saturday 7.00 pm
L L me Purattaasi 21.09.2019 Saturday 7.00 pm
: epl i1 Aippasi 19.10.2019 Saturday 7.00 pm
sTiSHlemas | Kaarthigai 16.11.2019 Saturday 7.00 pm
; wrisdl | Maargazhi | 22.12.2019 | Sunday | 7.00 pm
10)=5 Thai 14.01.2020 Tuesday :;r:(:zﬁc‘:’:illlal::r
Lom & Maasi 12.02.2020 | Wednesday | 7.00 pm
Panguni 14.03.2020 Saturday 7.00 pm
& Slemiy Chithirai 13.04.2020 Monday 7.00 pm
606U Vaikaasi 14.05.2020 Thursday 7.00 pm

Shri K. Gopinathan|&:Smt. Kasturi

Sponsored byl:l

ShrilAC \Vijayasekaran; mp)

&GHB UTh MUY SvEIMTLO6IT @@l.!,@)a; 18.8.2019

C S INiranjanjindustries|PvtiiLtd:;IChoolaimedu;{Chennai
(Engineering[Contractorsfand|Mfrs¥oflCenteringlafScaffolding]Materials)|




